TR 23-23-597 Wellbore Diagram

Well [ Pad [ API |
TR 23-23-597 | TR32-23-597 |  05-045-23461 |
Diagram Date [ Spud Date [ First Production Date [
11/7/2017 | 6/4/2017 | 10/25/2017 |
Location [ Meridian [ County |
SWNE, Sec 23, T5S-R97W | 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf | Bottom Perf | Current EOT |
7,492 | 10,229 | 9,971 |
Bottom Surf Csg | Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
3,009 | 10,349 | 3,480
TD | TVD | Elevation
10,359 | 10,185 | 8,545
PBTD PBTVD KB
10,338 10,164 8,569
Formation Tops
Wasatch 2,692
Wasatch G 4,840
Mesaverde 6,277
Ohio Creek 6,277
Williams Fork 6,554
Cameo 9,256
Rollins 9,591
Cozzette 9,779
Corcoran 10,002
Sego

7,492.00
7,690.00
7,900.00
8,094.00
8,307.00
8,513.00
8,704.00
8,907.00
9,108.00
9,312.00
9,801.00

10,023.00

7,668.00
7,864.00
8,077.00
8,266.00
8,482.00
8,686.00
8,873.00
9,078.00
9,293.00
9,498.00
10,004.00

10,229.00

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

8.75

116
10349
1470

End of Thg
9,971

End of Csg
10,349
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